TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Release of Security Interest recorded at Reel 3253/Frame 0468

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., as Agent		106/10/2011	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WALCO INTERNATIONAL, INC.	
Street Address:	7 Village Circle, Ste 200	
City:	Westlake	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	76262	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 53

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0962500	DUO PEN
Registration Number:	0969052	VITA-JEC
Registration Number:	1064285	SUPRA-SULFA
Registration Number:	1063116	NEOVET
Registration Number:	1087993	OXY-MYCIN
Registration Number:	1408163	RXV
Registration Number:	1376847	RXV PRODUCTS
Registration Number:	1698740	COCCICOR
Registration Number:	1837664	LUBISEPTOL
Registration Number:	1915956	KETA-STHETIC
Registration Number:	2012726	SUPPRESSOR
Registration Number:	1955002	GOOD START
Registration Number:	2058430	EXIT
Registration Number:	2069515	PARAGON TRADEMARK

900194199 REEL: 004559 FRAME: 0790

Registration Number:	2129878	TRIPLE HISTAMINE
Registration Number:	2392486	FIRSTCOMPANION
Registration Number:	2193857	WI WALCO
Registration Number:	2255087	СОМЕВАСК
Registration Number:	2448175	ANEM-X
Registration Number:	2453950	ORIGIN
Registration Number:	2456199	EXALT
Registration Number:	2655779	AFTER-BIRTH
Registration Number:	3245245	MINERAL MAX
Registration Number:	2733324	IVERMAX
Registration Number:	2647268	COVERT
Registration Number:	2644536	GAUGE
Registration Number:	2580432	DERMALOG
Registration Number:	2716602	SCOURVAX
Registration Number:	2701501	NASAL-VAX
Registration Number:	2730779	TETNI-VAX
Registration Number:	2656711	ОТО SOOTHE
Registration Number:	2980723	CANINE IMUNO-VAX
Registration Number:	2857871	DEXASONE
Registration Number:	3371052	EXCELLENCE IN ANIMAL HEALTH
Registration Number:	2958000	EQUI-MINTIC SPR
Registration Number:	2935544	D/TOX/BESC
Registration Number:	2950022	EQUI-THRUSH
Registration Number:	2978920	NUTRI-SORB
Registration Number:	2906705	BOVI-PLAZ
Registration Number:	2957103	BP-1
Registration Number:	3022061	MIRACLE FLX SOLUTION
Registration Number:	3033104	MIRACLE FLX PELLETS
Registration Number:	3033105	MIRACLE HOOF
Registration Number:	3022062	EQUI-DEX APPLE
Registration Number:	3033106	EQUI-DEX CHERRY
Registration Number:	3088524	RE-NU
Registration Number:	3074544	PERFECT-COAT
Registration Number:	3106174	AGRI BLOCK
Registration Number:	3160513	BOVI FRESH
II	П	TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK "REEL: 004559 FRAME: 0791

	3146768	JUST LIKE MOM
Registration Number:	3060223	AGRIPHARM
Registration Number:	3299010	RANCH PACK
Registration Number:	3140682	E-Z TEAR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)863-7806

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-863-7198

Email: nancy.brougher@goldbergkohn.com

Correspondent Name: Nancy Brougher
Address Line 1: Goldberg Kohn Ltd.

Address Line 2: 55 East Monroe Street, Suite 3300 Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2834.133
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nancy Brougher
Signature:	/njb/
Date:	06/13/2011

Total Attachments: 4

source=Trademark Release#page1.tif source=Trademark Release#page2.tif source=Trademark Release#page3.tif source=Trademark Release#page4.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004559 FRAME: 0792

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

THIS RELEASE is made as of this 10th day of June, 2011 (the "Effective

Date"), by JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., as Agent ("Agent"), in favor of WALCO

INTERNATIONAL, INC., a Delaware Corporation ("Company").

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and

adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, Agent hereby unconditionally and expressly (i)

(i) grants, assigns and conveys, without back to Company all of Agent's right, title and

interest in and to the trademarks and service marks listed on Schedule A attached hereto, if

any, and (ii) releases, terminates, and extinguishes any and all of Agent's liens and security

interests in and against the trademarks and service marks listed on Schedule A attached

hereto and made a part hereof, which liens and security interests were established under and

pursuant to that certain security agreement dated as of June 30, 2005, made by Company in

favor of Agent, which was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on

February 24, 2006 at Reel 3253/Frame 0468.

Agent consents and agrees to execute and deliver, at the request and cost of

Company, such further instruments, documents and release forms as Company may

reasonably request to more effectively, release, terminate and extinguish any such liens and

security interests upon such trademarks and service marks.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004559 FRAME: 0793

This Release shall be binding upon Agent's legal representatives, assigns and successors.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Agent has caused this Release to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized representative as of the Effective Date.

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., as Agent

By: Name: KEVIN D. PADGETT Title: VICE PRESIDENT

Trademark Release

SCHEDULE A

REGISTERED TRADEMARKS AND SERVICE MARKS

MARK	FEDERAL	REGISTRATION
	REGISTRATION	DATE
	NUMBER	
DUO PEN	962500	07/03/1973
VITA-JEC	969052	09/25/1973
Supra-Sulfa	1064285	04/26/1977
Neovet	1063116	04/12/1977
Oxy-Mycin	1087993	03/28/1978
RXV	1408163	09/09/1986
RXV Products	1376847	01/07/1986
Coccicor	1698740	07/07/1992
Lubiseptol	1837664	05/31/1994
Keta-Sthetic	1915956	09/05/1995
Suppressor	2012726	10/29/1996
Good Start	1955002	02/06/1996
Exit	2058430	04/29/1997
Paragon	2069515	06/10/1997
Triple Histamine	2129878	01/20/1998
Firstcompanion	2392486	10/10/2000
WI Walco	2193857	10/06/1998
Comeback	2255087	06/22/1999
Anem-X	2448175	05/01/2001
Origin	2453950	05/22/2001
Exalt	2456199	05/29/2001
After-Birth	2655779	12/03/2002
Mineral Max	3245245	05/22/2007
Ivermax	2733324	07/01/2003
Covert	2647268	11/05/2002
Gauge	2644536	10/29/2002
Dermalog	2580432	06/11/2002
Scourvax	2716602	05/13/2003
Nasal-Vax	2701501	03/25/2003
Tetni-Vax	2730779	06/24/2003
Oto Soothe	2656711	12/03/2002
Canine Imuno-Vax	2980723	08/02/2005
Dexasone	2857871	06/29/2004
Excellence in Animal Health	3371052	01/15/2008
Equi-Mintic SPR	2958000	05/31/2005
D/Tox/Besc	2935544	03/22/2005
Equi-Thrush	2950022	05/10/2005
Nutri-Sorb	2978920	07/26/2005
Bovi-Plaz	2906705	11/30/2004
BP-1	2957103	05/31/2005
Miracle Flx Sloution	3022061	11/29/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 004559 FRAME: 0795

Miracle Flx Pellets	3033104	12/20/2005
Miracle Hoof	3033105	12/20/2005
Equi-Dex Apple	3022062	11/29/2005
Equi-Dex Cherry	3033106	12/20/2005
Re-NU	3088524	05/02/2006
Perfect-Coat	3074544	03/28/2006
Agri Block	3106174	06/20/2006
Bovi Fresh	3160513	10/17/2006
Just Like Mom	3146768	09/19/2006
Agripharm	3060223	02/21/2006
Ranch Pack	3299010	09/25/2007
E-Z Tear	3140682	09/05/2006